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NEW HORIZON COLLEGE
NEW HORIZON PU COLLEGE
LIST OF HOLIDAYS FOR 2024

SI NO DATE DAY List of Holidays Remarks
1 01.01.2024 Monday New Year Wi”g;g:%i?g?;gd 0
2 15.01.2024 Monday Makara Sankranti
3 26.01.2024 Friday Republic Day
4 27.01.2024 Saturday 4th Saturday 3rd Saztgfg;yzizznjorking
b5 08.03.2024 Friday Maha Shivratri
6 09.03.2024 Saturday 2nd Saturday 1st Sa(t)irg:yzigzvjorking
7 25.03.2024 Monday Holi
8 29.03.2024 Friday - Good Friday
9 09.04.2024 Tuesday Ugadi
10 11.04.2024 Thursday Ramzan
11 01.05.2024 Wednesday May Day
12 10.05.2024 Friday Basava jayanthi
13 11.05.2024 Saturday 2nd Satdrday 1st Sa?jfdogyzigzvjorking
14 17.06.2024 Monday Bakrid
15 17.07.2024 Wednesday Muharram
16 15.08.2024 Thursday Independence Day
17 16.08.2024 Friday Varamahalakshmi Vrata 1st Sa?fr;ggfig‘?vjorking
18 07.09.2024 Saturday Ganesha Chaturthi
19 16.09.2024 Monday Id Milad
20 02.10.2024 Wednesday | Sandhi ﬁ‘q’::g; gaha'aya
21 11.10.2024 Friday Ayudha Puja
22 12.10.2024 Saturday Vijayadashami
23 31.10.2024 Thursday Naraka Chaturdashi
24 o1 202 Frieay Rajyotsa}fg?[]:l?sahmi Puja
25 02.11.2024 Saturday Deepavali/ Balipadyami
26 25.12.2024 Wednesday Christmas
Note:

The list does not include Ambedkar Jayanthi(14.10.2024)as it falls on Sunday.




